Dialight Corporation • 1501 State Route 34 • Farmingdale, NJ 07727 • TEL: (732) 919-3119 • FAX: (732) 751-5778 • www.dialight.com
507 SERIES CARTRIDGES FOR USE WITH HOLDERS & CLIPS
LIFE
PART NO.* COLOR VF mA CP HOURS FIG
507-3911-1431-600 RED 10 40 0.08 10,000 1
507-3911-1432-600 GREEN 10 40 0.08 10,000 1
507-3911-1433-600 AMBER 10 40 0.08 10,000 1
507-3911-1435-600 WHITE 10 40 0.08 10,000 1

250 Series Caps for use with 507 cartridges.
Dialight
*PART NUMBER ORDERING CODE
  250 – xx38 – 14 – 504
  508 – xx38 – 504
Terminal Type:
87 = Turret Terminals
74 = Solder Blade (Not Shown)
75 = Solder Cups (Not Shown)
*PART NUMBER ORDERING CODE
  507 – 39xx – xxxx – 600
Series Lens Shape:
14 – Fig 1 = Cylindrical
09 – Fig 2 = Stovepipe
 250-8738-14-504 508-8738-504
Series
HOLDER WITHOUT COLLAR †
43.26 [1.703] MAX
5.00
[.197]
3/8 - 32 NEF THD
 250-8758-33-504
for Figure 3 Only
FLANGE NUT
7.49
[.295]
6.86
[.270]
9.14
[.360]
18
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Panel Mount Indicator Lamps category:
Click to view products by  Dialight manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
6073-001-534R  1301860183  MS18237-1RN  2150A4  2150QA4  2153A5  2194A1-12V  2195QA3-28V  2390QD1-28V  2390QD3-28V
2390QD5-28V  252-9951-0937-801  2620T1  2113A5  2151A1  2195A1-28V  2195A3-28V  2195A5-28V  2195QA5-28V  2330QD1  2390QD4-
28V  252-9951-0973-811  2990P1-12V  2990P6-28V  CNW1-6838  507-3835-0935-600F  507-3836-0937-600F  507-3838-1431-600F  507-
3909-1471-600  507-3909-1471-600F  507-3909-1475-600F  507-3918-1571-600  507-5166-3337-500F  507-5337-0935-670F  507-5337-1531-
670F  DNW1-DW4812.5MMBLA BASE  507-3836-0937-600  507-3907-1471-600  507-3909-1472-600F  507-3914-1437-600F  507-5164-
3337-500F  507-5167-3337-500F  507-5168-3337-500  507-5168-3337-500F  507-5337-0933-670F  507-5337-1533-670F  507-5338-0933-630
1032D5  1052QN5  1053QA5